2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 11:35 AM-
Race started at 11:36:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:26.615 +0.529 11:53:45.668 10 1:35.633 +1.257 11:52:04.652
(120) Lorne Andras 13 1:26.798 +0.712 11:55:12.466 n 1:36.966 +2.590 11:53:41.618
1 1:26.268 +3.938 11:37:33.674 14 1:28.527 +2.441 11:56:40.993 12 1:38.026 +3.650 11:55:19.644
2 1:23.731 +1.401 11:38:57.405 13 1:40.349 +5.973 11:56:59.993
3 1:23.867 +1.537 11:40:21.272 (60) Richard Childs
4 1:22.330 11:41:43.602 1 1:27.485 +2.305 11:37:35.540 (23) Frank Anderson
5 1:22.473 +0.143 11:43:06.075 2 1:30.299 +5.119 11:39:05.839 1 1:39.187 +4.460 11:37:48.877
6 1:23.109 +0.779 11:44:29.184 3 1:26.481 +1.301 11:40:32.320 2 1:34.731 +0.004 11:39:23.608
7 1:23.653 +1.323 11:45:52.837 4 1:25.180 11:41:57.500 3 1:34.727 11:40:58.335
] 1:24.447 +2.117 11:47:17.284 5 1:26.198 +1.018 11:43:23.698 4 1:35.795 +1.068 11:42:34.130
9 1:24.168 +1.838 11:48:41.452 6 1:27.067 +1.887 11:44:50.765 5 1:38.405 +3.678 11:44:12.535
10 1:24.986 +2.656 11:50:06.438 7 1:28.044 +2.864 11:46:18.809 6 1:36.641 +1.914 11:45:49.176
11 1:24.353 +2.023 11:51:30.791 8 1:29.025 +3.845 11:47:47.834 7 1:37.276 +2.549 11:47:26.452
12 1:24.883 +2.553 11:52:55.674 9 1:28.062 +2.882 11:49:15.896 8 1:36.932 +2.205 11:49:03.384
13 1:23.994 +1.664 11:54:19.668 10 1:30873 +5.693 11:50:46.769 9 1:39.685 +4.958 11:50:43.069
14 1:25.581 +3.251 11:55:45.249 1 1:32.209 +7.029 11:52:18.978 10 1:36.271 +1.544 11:52:19.340
12 1:36.571 +11.391 11:53:55.549 1 1:36.452 +1.725 11:53:55.792
(330) Leigh Anderson 13 1:30.010 +4.830 11:55:25.559 12 1:36.078 +1.351 11:55:31.870
1 1:29.292 +5.791 11:37:36.977 14 1:32.031 +6.851 11:56:57.590 13 1:36.200 +1473 11:57:08.070
2 1:25.807 +2.306 11:39:02.784
3 1:25.421 +1.920 11:40:28.205 (9) Gil Stuart (61) Nancy Moore
4 1:24.773 +1.272 1 1:34.371 +5.791 11:37:42.839 1 1:40.114 +9.557 11:37:49.353
5 1:24.763 +1.262 11:43:17.741 2 1:31.700 +3.120 11:39:14.539 2 1:35.106 +4.549 11:39:24.459
6 1:24.763 +1.262 11:44:42.504 3 1:29.788 +1.208 11:40:44.327 3 1:34.114 +3.557 11:40:58.573
7 1:24.493 +0.992 11:46:06.997 4 1:29.432 +0.852 11:42:13.759 4 1:33.111 +2.554 11:42:31.684
8 1:24.351 +0.850 5 1:29.899 +1.319 11:43:43.658 5 1:40.544 +9.987 11:44:12.228
9 1:28.444 +4.943 11:48:59.792 6 1:28.580 11:45.12.238 6 1:30.557 11:45:42.785
10 1:25.130 +1.629 11:50:24.922 7 1:28.782 +0.202 11:46:41.020 7 1:32.452 +1.895 11:47:15.237
1 1:23.501 11:51:48.423 8 1:28.831 +0.251 11:48:09.851 3 1:31.775 +1.218 11:48:47.012
12 1:24.267 +0.766 9 1:28.748 +0.168 11:49:38.599 9 1:31.579 +1.022 11:50:18.591
13 1:23.583 +0.082 11:54:36.273 10 1:31.813 +3.233 11:51:10.412 10 1:32.867 +2.310 11:51:51.458
14 1:24.111 +0.610 11:56:00.384 n 1:29.730 +1.150 11:52:40.142 n 1:31.016 +0.459 11:53:22.474
12 1:29.856 +1.276 11:54:09.998 12 1:31.238 +0.681 11:54:53.712
(54) Peter Valkenburg 13 1:29.851 +1.271 11:55:39.849
1 1:29.582 +5.787 11:37:37.637 14 1:32.250 +3.670 11:57:12.099
2 1:25.532 +1.737 11:39:03.169
3 1:25.594 +1.799 11:40:28.763 (19) Cory Wong
4 1:24.872 +1.077 1 1:34.011 +5.393 11:37:43.760
5 1:24.40 +0.626 11:43:18.056 2 1:30.366 +1.748 11:39:14.126
6 1:24.799 +1.004 11:44:42.855 3 1:31.106 +2.488 11:40:45.232
7 1:24.575 +0.780 11:46:07.430 4 1:28.930 +0.312 11:42:14.162
8 1:24.305 +0.510 : 5 1:30.003 +1.385 11:43:44.165
9 1:24.409 +0.614 11:48:56.144 6 1:28.618 11:45:12.783
10 1:25.680 +1.885 11:50:21.824 7 1:28.709 +0.091 11:46:41.492
1 1:26.027 +2.232 11:51:47.851 8 1:29.707 +1.089 11:48:11.199
12 1:25.688 +1.893 11:53:13.539 9 1:36.129 +17.511 11:49:47.328
13 1:24.066 +0.271 11:54:37.605 10 1:29.288 +0.670 11:51:16.616
14 1:23.795 11:56:01.400 il 1:31.518 +2.900 11:52:48.134
12 1:29.782 +1.164 11:54:17.916
(70) John Carroll 13 1:30.264 +1.646 11:55:48.180
1 1:33.439 +17.353 11:37:41.973
2 1:28.231 +2.145 11:39:10.204 (82) Ralph Zharsky
3 1:27.701 +1.615 11:40:37.905 1 1:37.575 +3.199 11:37:46.298
4 1:28.084 +1.998 11:42:05.989 2 1:35.330 +0.954 11:39:21.628
5 1:27.556 +1.470 11:43:33.545 3 1:34.988 +0.612 11:40:56.616
6 1:27.338 +1.252 11:45:00.883 4 1:34.769 +0.393 11:42:31.385
7 1:27.658 +1.577 11:46:28.541 5 1:34.726 +0.350 11:44:06.111
8 1:27.846 +1.760 11:47:56.387 6 1:34.376 11:45:40.487
9 1:28.308 +2.222 11:49:24.695 7 1:34.709 +0.333 11:47:15.196
10 1:28.272 +2.186 11:50:52.967 8 1:36.426 +2.050 11:48:51.622
1 1:26.086 11:52:19.053 9 1:37.397 +3.021 11:50:29.019
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